verizon’

RACE DAY & CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES AT
DBeaver Goeck

Monday, February 26th, 2018
PACE SETTER: jake Schwaiger - 28.24

COURSE SETTER: Ke/i Wyart
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TEAM STANDINGS-Finals
Team Pts
HWK - KRM 28.0
Maty Phillips Suja Juice Racers ~ 28.0
On The Edge 27.6
Cool Runnings 26.4
Zingles C . 24.6
Zingles D 23.8
Gerber Tree and Lawn 23.0
Zingles A 20.0
Petrified 15.0
Zingles B 13.6

TEAM STANDINGS-SEASON

Team

HWK - KRM

Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers
On The Edge

Getrber Tree and Lawn

Cool Runnings

Petrified
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Pts
189.6
185.2
184.0
175.8
167.2
131.4
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Verizon Race Series Finals 2.26.18

Team Results (alphabetical order)

Cool Runnings

Name Red Blue  Best Hcp.
Brad Boyer 37.79 3746 12.6
Laurel Boyer 46.36 4573 41.9
Beth Reilly 36.31 35.45 255
Ainsworth Moncreiffe 31.65 30.73 8.8
Chris Dunlap 35.49 37.05 25.7

Non Scoring Team Members

Stuart Drury 37.85 3851 34.0
Gerber Tree and Lawn
Name Red Blue  Best Hcp.
Shawn Gerber DNF 31.21 10.5
Jon Noteware 3373 3299 16.8
Colin McCabe DNF 46.36 44.2
Natron Smith 31.28 DNF 10.8
Aiden Urbine 30.69 30.71 8.7
HWK - KRM
Name Red Blue  Best Hcp.
Jakob Schwaiger Il DNF 28.24 0.0
Jakob Schwaiger Il 28.42  28.48 0.6
John Rice 29.60 29.05 2.9
Kevin Hochtl 28.24 DNF 0.0
Alex Schultz 30.51 29.25 3.6
Non Scoring Team Members

Chris Wirkler 29.59 30.23 4.8

. Jakob Schwaiger 33.89 35.24 20.0

Med. Pts
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Win Pts

0.6
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.6

Total

0.4

Win Pts

0.0
0.0
0.6
0.0
0.4

Total

Win Pts

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

Total

0.4

0.6

Combined Pts

5.6
4.6
5.4
52
5.6

26.4

4.4

Combined Pts

5.0
5.0
2.6
5.0
5.4

23.0

Combined Pts

5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6

28.0

5.4
5.6
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Verizon Race Series Finals 2.26.18

Team Results (alphabetical order) con't

Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers

Class Name Red Blue  Best Hcp.
MSnowboard Ash Muller 38.94 3848 16.3
FTelemark Gerlinde Debie 40.10 40.08 21.9
FSnowboard Melenie O'Halloran 38.94  39.40 17.9
MSnowboard Patrick Porsche 38.05 38.67 14.7
FAlpine Ericka Higgins DNF 31.83 12.7

Non Scoring Team Members

MAlpine Roger Fang 29.90 DSQ 5.9
MAlpine Ryan Spinks 32.20  32.32 14.0
MAlpine Simon Marsh 29.22  28.56 11
On The Edge
Class Name Red Blue  Best Hcp.

MAlpine James Graef 29.83 29.83 5.6
MTelemark Loren Dumont 38.75 38.75 17.2
FAlpine Natasha Lloyd 31.75 3175 124
FAlpine Rose Quinn 32.10 32.10 13.7
MSnowboard Quinn Haughey 37.52 3752 12.9

Non Scoring Team Members

MAlpine Chris Howe 30.87 30.87 9.3
MAlpine Nick Pennella 30.81 30.81 9.1
Petrified
Class Name Red Blue  Best Hcp.
MAlpine  Jan Mikula 31.23  31.97 10.6
MAlpine Jozef Remsik 31.02  31.37 9.8
MAlpine Brian Ogawa - 3046 31.13 7.9

Med. Pts
5

v non

Med. Pts
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Win Pts
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

Total

0.0
0.0
0.4

Win Pts
0.2
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

Total

0.0
0.2

Win Pts
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

Combined Pts
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
28.0

5.0
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Combined Pts
5.2
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5.6
27.6

5.0
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Combined Pts
5.0
5.0
5.0
15.0
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Verizon Race Series Finals 2.26.18

Team Results (alphabetical order) con't

Name
Jean Robinson
Krysta Robinson

Timothy Robinson
Brittany Vandervoort

Travis Robinson

Name

Tim Robinson
Tim McNeill
Nancy Jastatt
Carl Juergens

Name

Steve Jones
Bill Zeller
Kristen Zeller
Peter Fralick
Ross Raitman

Name

Brittany Blades
Nick Burns
David Gerasin
Tristan Gerasin
Finn Mutae

Zingles A

Red Blue
40.37 40.37
58.72 58.72
28.77 28.77
42.59  42.59
31.45 31.45
Zingles B

Red Blue
41.15 41.44
4421 DSQ
40.55 41.97

DSsQ  37.83
Zingles C

Red Blue
30.12  29.63
32.64 33.50
39.67 40.29
31.72 31.86
30.59 31.11
Zingles D

Red Blue
39.62 39.67
30.16 29.30
3254 3341
38.27 39.16
41.54 43.30

Best Hep.

43.0
86.9
1.3
50.8
11.4

Best Hep.

45.7
56.6
43.6
34.0

Best Hep.

4.9
15.6
40.5
12.3

8.3

Best Hcp.

40.3
3.8
152
355
47.1

Med. Pts
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Pts
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Win Pts
0.6
0.4
0.4
0.6
0.0

Total

Win Pts
0.2
0.0
0.4
0.0

Total

Win Pts
0.2
0.0
0.4
0.0
0.0

Total

Win Pts
0.4
0.4
0.0
0.6
0.4

Total

Combined Pts
4.6
2.4
5.4
2.6
5.0
20.0

Combined Pts
3.2
2.0
4.4
4.0
13.6

Combined Pts
5.2
5.0
4.4
5.0
5.0
24.6

Combined Pts
3.4
54
5.0
5.6
4.4
23.8
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Verizon Race Series Finals 2.26.18 Individual Results

Team

On the Edge
Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers
On the Edge
Cool Runnings
Zingles D
Zingles C
Zingles A
Zingles B
Zingles A
Zingles A

Team
Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers
Cool Runnings

Team
Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers

Team

Cool Runnings

On the Edge

Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers
Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers
Gerber Tree and Lawn

Team
On the Edge

- Women's Alpine
Name Best

Natasha Lloyd 31.75
Ericka Higgins 31.83
Rose Quinn 32.10
Beth Reilly 35.45
Brittany Blades 39.62
Kristen Zeller 39.67
Jean Robinson 40.37
Nancy Jastatt 40.55
Brittany Vandervoort 42.59
Krysta Robinson 52.77

Women's Snowboard
Name Best
Melenie O'Halloran 38.94
Laurel Boyer 45.73

Women's Telemark
Name Best
Gerlinde Debie 40.08

Men's Showboard

Name Best
Brad Boyer 37.46
Quinn Haughey 37.52
Patrick Porsche 38.05
Ash Muller 38.48
Colin McCabe 46.36

Men's Telemark
Name Best
Loren Dumont 38.75

Hcp.
12.4
12.7
13.7
255
40.3
40.5
43.0
43.6
50.8
86.9

Hcp.
17.9
41.9

Hep.
21.9

Hep.
12.6
12.9
14.7
16.3
44.2

Hcp.
17.2

Med. Pts Win Pts
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Med. pts Win Pts

5
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Med. pts Win Pts

5

Med. pts Win Pts

R U n

Med. pts Win Pts
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0.6
0.4
0.2

0.2

0.2

0.4
0.2

0.2

WC Pts

WC Pts
20
17

WC Pts
12

WC Pts
20
17
14
12
11

WC Pts
20
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Verizon Race Series Finals 2.26.18 Individual Results

Team

KRM/HWK

KRM/HWK

KRM/HWK

Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers
Zingles A

KRM/HWK

KRM/HWK

Zingles D

KRM/HWK

Zingles C

On the Edge

Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers
Petrified

Zingles C

Gerber Tree and Lawn
Cool Runnings

On the Edge

On the Edge

Petrified

Gerber Tree and Lawn
Petrified

Gerber Tree and Lawn
Zingles A

Zingles C

Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers
Zingles D

Zingles C

Gerber Tree and Lawn
KRM/HWK

Cool Runnings

Zingles B

Cool Runnings

Zingles D

Zingles B

Zingles D

Zingles B

Men's Alpine
Name Best Hcp.
Jakob Schwaiger II 28.240 0.0
Kevin Hochtl 28.245 0.0
Jakob Schwaiger IlI 28.42 0.6
Simon Marsh 28.56 1.1
Timothy Robinson 28.60 1.3
John Rice 29.05 2.9
Alex Schultz 29.25 3.6
Nick Burns 29.30 3.8
Chris Wirkler 29.59 4.8
Steve Jones 29.63 4.9
James Graef 29.83 5.6
Roger Fang 29.90 5.9
Brian Ogawa 30.46 7.9
Ross Raitman 30.59 8.3
Aiden Urbine 30.69 8.7
Ainsworth Moncreiffe 30.73 8.8
Nick Pennella 30.81 9.1
Chris Howe 30.87 9.3
Jozef Remsik 31.02 9.8
Shawn Gerber 31.21 10.5
Jan Mikula 31.23 10.6
Natron Smith 31.28 10.8
Travis Robinson 31.45 11.4
Peter Fralick 31.72 12.3
Ryan Spinks 32.20 14.0
David Gerasin 32.54 15.2
Bill Zeller 32.64 15.6
Jon Noteware 32.99 16.8
Jakob Schwaiger 33.89 20.0
Chris Dunlap 35.49 25.7
Carl Juergens 37.83 34.0
Stuart Drury 37.85 34.0
Tristan Gerasin 38.27 35.5
Tim Robhinson 41.15 45.7
Finn Mutae 41.54 47.1
Tim McNeill 44.21 56.6

Med. pts Win Pts
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Women's Alpine

Rk Name

Rose Quinn
Natasha Lloyd
Beth Reilly

Kim Lundstrom
Louise Adielson
Alexia Adielson
Jean Robinson
Phoebe Heaydon
Belen Jaureguialzo
Ericka Higgins
Leah Sandberg
Madaket Mires
Tiana Boyman
Cheryl McEwen
Morgan Kromer
Jamie Painter
Brittany Blades
Brooklyn Vargas
Jessica Gorman
Kailey McCune
Zakiya Genovese
Ashley Schwaiger
Charlotte Gorman
Kristen Zeller
Krissy Stoyanova
Laura Lalanne
Nancy Jastatt
Summer Wray
Brittany Vandervoort
30 Julieta Delmar
31 Kaylee Wray

32 Camila Delmar
33 Kathy Stewart
34 Krysta Robinson
35 Tayla Wray

36 Alex Stoyanova
37 Ella Pecinka

38 Reina Hewes
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Women's Snowboard
Rk Name

1 Laurel Boyer

2 Melenie O'Halloran

Women's Telemark
Rk Name
1 Gerlinde Debie

Individual Season Totals

Pts
107
100
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Pts
122
100

Pts
120

Men's Alpine'

Rk Name

Jakob Schwaiger Il
Kevin Hochtl
Jakob Schwaiger IlI
Alex Schultz

John Rice

Szymon Wojciak
James Graef
Simon Marsh
Chris Wirkler
Ryan Spinks
Roger Fang

Bruce Stott

Ben Roy

Henry Heaydon
Shawn Gerber -
Tomas Pecinka
Aiden Urbine
Hans Herner
Keelan Woodard
Quinn Peterson
Timothy Robinson
Brian Ogawa

Tim Glendining
Nick Burns

Ross Raitman
Steve Jones

Alex Popov

Jozef Remsik
Julian Kasper
Nick Pennella
Chris Howe
Ainsworth Moncreiffe
33 Jan Mikula

34 Natron Smith
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Men's Snowboard
Rk Name

Brad Boyer
Ash Muller
Patrick Porsche
Colin McCabe
Quinn Haughey
Jack Painter
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Men's Telemark
Rk Name
1 Loren Dumont

Pts
128
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Pts

114

112
96

88
17
12

Pts
140
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